WOk W =

—_—— =
W~ o

15.
16.
17.

19.

21.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Championnat Suisse de la Montagne 2009

Voiture de Compétition

-1- Reitnau -2- La Roche-La Berra 1 -3- La Roche-La Berra2 -4- Ayent-Anzére -5- St-Ursanne-Les Rangiers

-6- Massongex-Vérossaz -7- Oberhallau -8 Gurnigel -9- Chatel-St-Denis-Les Paccots

Florian LACHAT
Alain BEUTLER
Martin KINDLER
Christian BALMER
Jean-Jacques DUFAUX
Hansruedi DEBRUNNER
Yann PILLONEL
Thomas AMWEG
Fabian GYSIN

Didier PLANCHAMP
Louis BERGUERAND
Tiziano RIVA

Roland BOSSY

Cédric ROSAIRE
Herbert HUNZIKER
Nikolaj DOUGOUD
Etienne AEBISCHER
Steve MARTIN
Frangois LOVEY
Bruno EIGENMANN
Toni BUELER
Jean-Jacques MAITRE
Jacques MAURER

Jean-Frangois CHARIATTE

Werner GRAF
Daniel BUCHI
Steve GALLAY
Robert VETTER

Tatuus S2000
Martini MK 69
Dallara Nissan V6
Tatuus Renault
Reynard 95D F3000
Dallara F398 F3
Lucchini P3/95M
Tatuus Renault
Dallara F399 Fiat F3
Tatuus Renault
Tatuus Renault
Rebo BMW

Dallara T04
Lucchini SP90
Norma M20 F Honda
GDS Spyder
Formule BMW
Formule BMW
Furia Exess

Reynard 883 FV
Opel Astra V8§ DTM
Norma M20

John Corbyn Honda
Tatuus Renault
Formule BMW
Chevrolet Camaro
Formule BMW
Dallara F397 Opel F3
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